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செளியீடு: இயக்குநர், செய்தி மக்கள் சதாடர்புத்துரற, சென்ரை-9  

 

 



Match Schedule 

Time Match Pool Team V Team 

Thursday, 3 August 2023 

16:00 M01  One Pool Korea V Japan 

18:15 M02 One Pool Malaysia V Pakistan 

20:30 M03 One Pool India V China 

Friday, 4 August 2023 

16:00 M04 One Pool Korea V Pakistan 

18:15 M05  One Pool China V Malaysia 

20:30 M06 One Pool India V Japan 

Saturday, 5 August 2023 – Rest Day 

Sunday, 6 August 2023 

16:00 M07 One Pool China V Korea 

18:15 M08 One Pool Pakistan V Time 

20:30 M09 One Pool Malaysia V India 

Monday, 7 August 2023 

16:00 M10 One Pool Japan V Malaysia 

18:15 M11 One Pool Pakistan V China 

20:30 M12 One Pool Korea V India 

 Tuesday, 8 August 2023 – Rest Day  

 

 



Wednesday, 9 August 2023 

16:00 M13 One Pool Japan V China 

18:15 M14 One Pool Malaysia V Korea 

20:30 M15 One Pool India V Pakistan 

 

 

Thursday, 10 August 2023 – Rest Day 

Friday, 11 August 2023 

16:00 M16 5/6th Place 5th in Pool  V 6th in Pool  

18:15 M17 Semi-Final 1 2nd in Pool  V 3rd in Pool  

20:30 M18 Semi-Final 2 1st in Pool  V 4th in Pool  

Friday, 12 August 2023 

18:00 M19 3rd/4th Place Loser SF1  Loser SF2 

20:30 M20 Final Winner SF1   Winner SF2 
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